2.10.01
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi

60 =
70 =
CODIFICATION KEY
6 7
6 Magnetic
M = Magnetic version
  (Ø10÷25)
7
F = Preset for locking unit
 reduced protrusion
008 = Ø8
010 = Ø10
012 = Ø12
016 = Ø16
020 = Ø20
025 = Ø25
0010 = 10
0020 = 20
0025 = 25
0030 = 30
0040 = 40
0050 = 50
0075 = 75
0250 = 250
0300 = 300
0320 = 320
0400 = 400
0500 = 500
0080 = 80
0100 = 100
0125 = 125
0150 = 150
0160 = 160
0175 = 175
0200 = 200
Ø
Female fork
with clips
8
10
12
16
20
25
MF-15008
MF-15008
MF-15012
MF-15012
MF-15020
KF-15032
Articulated
self-lubricating
fork
Fork with axially
mounted
articulated pin
Fork with angle
mounted
articulated pin
Floating joint Female rear
hinge
Angle bracket Flange Nut
for end-cap
Holder for
DF sensor
Holder for
DH sensor
MF-17008
MF-17008